~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Green Grass, Running Water Thomas King Indigenous
Changing Tides: An Ecologist's JcAlejandro Frid Indigenous
Indigenous Relations: Insights, Ti Bob Joseph,Cindy Joseph Indigenous
How Two-Feather was Saved frorC.J. Taylor Indigenous
Empire of Wild Cherie Dimaline Indigenous
Giving Thanks: A Native AmericalChief Jake Swamp Indigenous
Aboriginal Power: Clean Energy &Chris Henderson Indigenous
North American Indian Mythology Cottie Burland Indigenous
Daughters of the Deer Danielle Daniel Indigenous
Time Bomb: Canada and the Firs Douglas L. Bland Indigenous
Son of a Trickster (The Trickster tEden Robinson Indigenous
Lie In Wait (Canaan Crime Novel:Eric Rickstad Indigenous
Girl Is a Body of Water Jennifer Nansubuga Makuilndigenous

"Indian" in the Cabinet: Speaking Jody Wilson-Raybould Indigenous
The Education of Augie Merasty: Joseph A. Merasty,David CIndigenous

Born with a Tooth Joseph Boyden,Boyden Jolndigenous
Dreamcatchers : Myths and Histo Julie V Gottlieb Indigenous
47,000 Beads Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeycdndigenous
Wilderness man: The strange sto Lovat Dickson Indigenous
Shamans and Kushtakas: North (Mary Giraudo Beck Indigenous
My Heart Fills With Happiness / s Monique Gray Smith Indigenous
Speaking Our Truth: A Journey olMonique Gray Smith Indigenous
Perfect Likeness: Two Novellas Richard Wagamese Indigenous
Niniskamijinagik / Ancestral Imag«Ruth Holmes Whitehead Indigenous
The Charlemagne Pursuit: A NoviSteve Berry Indigenous
Cibou Susan Young De Biagi Indigenous
DreadfulWater (DreadfulWater, 1 Thomas King Indigenous
Indians on Vacation: A Novel Thomas King Indigenous
The Back Of The Turtle Thomas King Indigenous
The Inconvenient Indian: A CuriotThomas King Indigenous
The Red Power Murders: A DreacThomas King Indigenous
X-Indian Chronicles: The Book of Thomas M Yeahpau Indigenous
Hunting by Stars: (A Marrow Thie Unknown Indigenous
Trickster Drift (Trickster Trilogy) Unknown Indigenous

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Seller
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA F
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.95
$6.50
$4.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$7.50
$6.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$2.50
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95



	Sheet1

