Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Green Grass, Running Water	Thomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Changing Tides: An Ecologist's J	cAlejandro Frid	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Indigenous Relations: Insights, T	i _l Bob Joseph,Cindy Joseph	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	How Two-Feather was Saved fro	rC.J. Taylor	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Empire of Wild	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	Best Seller	\$6.50
	Giving Thanks: A Native America	ıChief Jake Swamp	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Aboriginal Power: Clean Energy 8	8Chris Henderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	North American Indian Mythology	Cottie Burland	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Daughters of the Deer	Danielle Daniel	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Time Bomb: Canada and the Firs	_	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Son of a Trickster (The Trickster		Indigenous	CANADA F	\$5.95
	Lie In Wait (Canaan Crime Novel		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Girl Is a Body of Water	Jennifer Nansubuga Maku	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
	"Indian" in the Cabinet: Speaking	,	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$7.50
	The Education of Augie Merasty:		•	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Born with a Tooth	Joseph Boyden, Boyden Jo	-	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dreamcatchers : Myths and Histo		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	47,000 Beads	Koja Adeyoha, Angel Adey	-	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Wilderness man: The strange sto		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Shamans and Kushtakas: North	•	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	My Heart Fills With Happiness / s		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.50
	Speaking Our Truth: A Journey o		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Perfect Likeness: Two Novellas	<u> </u>	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Niniskamijinaqik / Ancestral Imag		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Charlemagne Pursuit: A Nov	•	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	DreadfulWater (DreadfulWater, 1		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Indians on Vacation: A Novel	Thomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Back Of The Turtle	Thomas King	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.50
	The Inconvenient Indian: A Curio	•	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Red Power Murders: A Drea	_	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	X-Indian Chronicles: The Book of	•	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Hunting by Stars: (A Marrow Thie		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Trickster Drift (Trickster Trilogy)	Unknown	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95